
PE/ROGZPRI180 

The Chief Manager 
IT Department 
Lucknow 

Sir, 

Sub: NOTICE FOR EXTENSION OF DATE FOR BID SUBMISSION 

Original Last Date: 01-12-2025 till 03:00 PM 
Revised Last Date: 04-12-2025 til| 03:00 PM 

Refer to instruction from PE department Head Office, The tender Ref:UPGB/ROGZP/PE/01/2025 26 dated 11 Nov 2025 it is hereby informed that the last date for submission of bids has been extended by 3(three) days as per details appended below : 

For any queries, please contact - 8318138997 

UTTAR PRADESH GRAMIN BANK 

All terms and conditions shall remain same as per the existing RFP 

Regional Manger 
Regionalaffice 
Ghazipur 

(Scheduled Bank Owned by Government) 

Bidders are requested to take note of the above extension and submit their bids accordinaly. 

Sol ID-8140 

RO. 
Ghazipu 

Date: 01-12-2025 

ADES 

Regional office Gazipur, First Floor, R.K. Marbels Building, Muglani Chak Sahari Gazipur - 233001 
e-mail: operations.rogzpr@barodauprrb.co. in Website: www.barodaupbank.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

